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Bearings

24038 CC/W33 SKF

Spherical roller bearings

TYPE: Roller bearings, Spherical, Double row, Radial, self-aligning
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Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d

D

D1

D2

B

WEIGHT, KG
MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
ABC

FAG
TORRINGTON

CALCULATION DATA

Basic dynamic load rating, C
Basic static load rating, Co
Fatigue load limit, Pu
Reference speed

Limiting speed

190,000
290,000
253,000
210,000
100,000

24,500

SKF

24038 W33
24038 BS.MB
24038 SD(190 SD 40)

1120,000 kN
1800,000 kN
163,000 kN
1400 r/min
2000 r/min



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/913-skf/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/474730/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/474731/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/474733/

